Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

20.059.10

NOBI SOFT

NOBI SOFT, Feuerzeug aus Kunststoff,
gummiert, Sturmfeuerzeug, Schwarz

2 X 2.5cm
6.6 x 3.9 x 1.9cm

0.034 kg

0.03708 kg

48

500/10

0.37 mx0.252 mx0.442 m
18.54 kg
8605040011881
961320000000

171



